
Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time Penalties

1º 128 Dzidra Sirve LAT LAT /W70 W70 1 0:49:42

2º 119 Dace Saulite LAT LAT /W65 W65 1 0:49:42

3º 117 Ruta Kozlovska LAT LAT /W65 W65 2 0:52:13

4º 126 Nina. Jurcina. LAT LAT /W70 W70 2 0:52:45

5º 127 Valentina Petrova LAT LAT /W70 W70 3 0:55:13

6º 118 Aira Berzina LAT LAT /W65 W65 3 0:57:53

7º 134 Inta. Liepa. LAT LAT /W75 W75 1 0:58:27
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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time Penalties

1º 402 Eric Woimant FRA FRA /M65 M65 1 0:41:53

2º 443 Jean-Luc Veyrunes FRA FRA /M70 M70 1 0:45:01

3º 399 Jacques Duchamps FRA FRA /M65 M65 2 0:46:35

9999º 474 Janis Vilks LAT LAT /M75 M75 1 DNF
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Porto Santo, 18 May 2024
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time

1ª 2ª 119 Dace Saulite LAT W65 0:49:42

2ª 3ª 117 Ruta Kozlovska LAT W65 0:52:13

3ª 6ª 118 Aira Berzina LAT W65 0:57:53

1ª 1ª 128 Dzidra Sirve LAT W70 0:49:42

2ª 4ª 126 Nina. Jurcina. LAT W70 0:52:45

3ª 5ª 127 Valentina Petrova LAT W70 0:55:13

 

1ª 7ª 134 Inta. Liepa. LAT W75 0:58:27

x

W 65

W 70

Nordic Walk - 5km
Porto Santo, 18 May 2024

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time

1ª 1ª 402 Eric Woimant FRA M65 0:41:53

2ª 3ª 399 Jacques Duchamps FRA M65 0:46:35

 

1ª 2ª 443 Jean-Luc Veyrunes FRA M70 0:45:01

M 65

M 70
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Porto Santo, 18 May 2024
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Women Men Total Age Group Women Men Total

FRA France 3 3 35

LAT Latvia 7 1 8 40

45

50

55

60

65 3 2 5

70 3 1 4

75 1 1 2

80

85

90

95

100

Total 7 4 11

DNS did not start

DNF ndid not finish

DQ disqualified

Label

Runners by Country Runners by Age Group

PARTICIPANTS
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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time Red Cards

1º 28 Sandrine Talbotier FRA FRA /W45 W45 1 1:14:00

2º 49 Elisabeth Valette FRA FRA /W50 W50 1 1:16:33

3º 48 Helene Frey FRA FRA /W50 W50 2 1:20:24

4º 68 Isabelle Denolle FRA FRA /W55 W55 1 1:25:09

5º 108 Halyna Shvedova UKR UKR /W60 W60 1 1:27:02

6º 46 María Prendes González ESP ESP /W50 W50 3 1:29:00

7º 91 Marie-Christine Perichon FRA FRA /W60 W60 2 1:34:19

8º 76 Mara Rinasa LAT LAT /W55 W55 2 1:34:48

9999º 55 Judite Pestana POR POR /W50 W50 DQ 44~4

9999º 9 Karyna Prenko UKR UKR /W35 W35 DQ ~~4

9999º 26 Viktoriia Lazarieva UKR UKR /W40 W40 DQ ~~~4

9999º 79 Felicidade Soares POR POR /W55 W55 DNS

9999º 88 Hidayet Apaydin TUR TUR /W55 W55 DNS

9999º 93 Annette Courquet FRA FRA /W60 W60 DNS

WOMEN
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Place BIB Athlete Country Team Cat. c.Pl. Time Penalties

1º 260 Christophe Rey FRA FRA /M45 M45 1 1:07:26

2º 205 Alberto Fidalgo Pesquera ESP ESP /M35 M35 1 1:10:45

3º 287 David Deguelle FRA FRA /M50 M50 1 1:10:48

4º 279 Francisco Orozco Guerra ESP ESP /M50 M50 2 1:11:59

5º 324 Jean Francois Aguado FRA FRA /M55 M55 1 1:12:29

6º 222 Victor Castro Mateo ESP ESP /M40 M40 1 1:13:19

7º 234 Sebastian Karpiński POL POL /M40 M40 2 1:13:20

8º 354 Olivier Palatan FRA FRA /M60 M60 1 1:13:35

9º 352 Christian Denolle FRA FRA /M60 M60 2 1:14:05

10º 353 Michel Perichon FRA FRA /M60 M60 3 1:14:55

11º 201 Gaëtan Piette BEL BEL /M35 M35 2 1:15:55

12º 253 Ramirez Jimenez, Jose ESP ESP /M45 M45 2 1:19:21

13º 206 Ludovic Pellan FRA FRA /M35 M35 3 1:19:44

14º 314 Franz Kropik AUT AUT /M55 M55 2 1:24:31

15º 280 Blas Garcia Moreno ESP ESP /M50 M50 3 1:35:09

9999º 348 Ulf Tomaschek AUT AUT /M60 M60 DNS

Nordic Walk - 10km
Porto Santo, 18 May 2024

FINAL RESULTS
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time

1ª 1ª 28 Sandrine Talbotier FRA W45 1:14:00

 

1ª 2ª 49 Elisabeth Valette FRA W50 1:16:33

2ª 3ª 48 Helene Frey FRA W50 1:20:24

3ª 6ª 46 María Prendes González ESP W50 1:29:00

 

1ª 4ª 68 Isabelle Denolle FRA W55 1:25:09

2ª 8ª 76 Mara Rinasa LAT W55 1:34:48

 

1ª 5ª 108 Halyna Shvedova UKR W60 1:27:02

2ª 7ª 91 Marie-Christine Perichon FRA W60 1:34:19
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Place Overall/W BIB Athlete Country Age Group Time

1ª 2ª 205 Alberto Fidalgo Pesquera ESP M35 1:10:45

2ª 11ª 201 Gaëtan Piette BEL M35 1:15:55

3ª 13ª 206 Ludovic Pellan FRA M35 1:19:44

 

1ª 6ª 222 Victor Castro Mateo ESP M40 1:13:19

2ª 7ª 234 Sebastian Karpiński POL M40 1:13:20

 

1ª 1ª 260 Christophe Rey FRA M45 1:07:26

2ª 12ª 253 Ramirez Jimenez, Jose ESP M45 1:19:21

 

1ª 3ª 287 David Deguelle FRA M50 1:10:48

2ª 4ª 279 Francisco Orozco Guerra ESP M50 1:11:59

3ª 15ª 280 Blas Garcia Moreno ESP M50 1:35:09

 

1ª 5ª 324 Jean Francois Aguado FRA M55 1:12:29

2ª 14ª 314 Franz Kropik AUT M55 1:24:31

 

1ª 8ª 354 Olivier Palatan FRA M60 1:13:35

2ª 9ª 352 Christian Denolle FRA M60 1:14:05

3ª 10ª 353 Michel Perichon FRA M60 1:14:55

M 50

Nordic Walk - 10km
Porto Santo, 18 May 2024

RESULTS BY AGE GROUP - FINAL

MEN

M 35

M 40
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Women Men Total Age Group Women Men Total

AUT Austria 2 2 35 1 3 4

BEL Belgium 1 1 40 1 2 3

ESP Spain 1 5 6 45 1 2 3

FRA France 6 7 13 50 4 3 7

LAT Latvia 1 1 55 4 2 6

POL Poland 1 1 60 3 4 7

POR Portugal 2 2 65

TUR Turkey 1 1 70

UKR Ukraine 3 3 75

80

85

90

95

100

Total 14 16 30

DNS did not start

DNF ndid not finish

DQ disqualified

Label

Runners by Country Runners by Age Group

PARTICIPANTS

Nordic Walk - 10km
Porto Santo, 18 May 2024
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